Indiana County Purebred/County Bred Beef Certification



The form must be turned in on tagging day to the Indiana County Fair

USE ONLY BLACK INK

4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Member's Name	
Address:	
Email:	
Original Steer Tag #	AIN, 840 Tag #
County Tag #	Date Sold to Member
I certify that this market animal was bred in Indiana County and meets the stated rules for county bred.	
Breeder's Name:(Please Print)	Breeder's Signature:
Address:	Phone:
Email:	

In order for a steer to qualify for the Indiana County Bred Steer competition, the following rules apply:

- The steer must be purchased from an Indiana County Breeder.
- The dam must be in the County by the previous year.
- The calf must be born in Indiana County.
- The County Bred Form must be turned in at tagging to the Indiana County Fair.